POKEGAMA LAKE ASSOCIATION YEARLY MEMBERSHIP DUES APPLICATION

Welcome to The Pokegama Lake Association (PLA)! The PLA is committed to the promotion, improvement, and comprehensive management of Pokegama Lake. Membership is open to everyone interested in supporting the mission and activities of the PLA. We are glad that you are joining the PLA and becoming a member of the PLA community.

Primary Mail Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP Code
Phone:	Email:	

Payment Information

Member Information

Membership dues are \$40.00 per year, per household. Your membership runs from January 1 – December 31 each year regardless of when dues are paid. Dues can be paid either on-line via PayPal on the Pokegama Lake Association website: https://www.pokegamalakeassociation.com/ under Plan and Pricing or by mailing the completed application and your check of \$40.00 payable to Pokegama Lake Association to:

Mary Holmgren, Membership 12243 Flanders St NE Blaine, MN 55449

Get Involved!

Listed below are a few of the many volunteer opportunities to get involved in the PLA. Please check the activities in which you are interested so that committee members can contact you.

Communications Fundraising

Corn Booth (August) Gambling Audit

Freedom Fest (June) Membership

Clothing and attire Social (Spring, Fall, Holiday, etc.)

Donations Water Quality

Education Weed Harvesting